
001 |RO 23 0318433F | |DA6D04E1 |03.05 09:55:07.1 |OK |01 |056 |
002 |RO 24 2026875F | |DA1763D7 |03.05 09:55:12.8 |OK |01 |002 |
003 |RO 24 0225055F | |DA176404 |03.05 09:55:49.7 |OK |02 |062 |
004 |RO 24 2026640M | |DA176650 |03.05 09:55:54.3 |OK |01 |028 |
005 |RO 23 0318943F | |DA6D059F |03.05 09:56:02.9 |OK |02 |001 |
006 |RO 24 0225079F | |DA1766E8 |03.05 09:56:18.9 |OK |01 |053 |
007 |RO 24 0225070M | |DA176545 |03.05 09:56:20.0 |OK |01 |032 |
008 |RO 22 3007541M | |DA403ABB |03.05 09:56:23.5 |OK |01 |003 |
009 |RO 23 0318463F | |DA6D02B8 |03.05 09:56:33.8 |OK |02 |066 |
010 |RO 22 0318462M | |DA6D0558 |03.05 09:56:44.9 |OK |02 |021 |
011 |RO 24 0225004M | |DA176501 |03.05 09:57:01.1 |OK |01 |031 |
012 |RO 22 0557968M | |DA4039E7 |03.05 09:57:20.0 |OK |01 |036 |
013 |RO 24 0225025F | |DA17655E |03.05 09:57:34.8 |OK |02 |073 |
014 |RO 22 3007537M | |DA403974 |03.05 09:58:40.7 |OK |02 |022 |
015 |RO 23 0318425M | |DA6D05A3 |03.05 09:58:45.6 |OK |01 |023 |
016 |RO 24 0225059F | |DA176566 |03.05 09:58:50.1 |OK |01 |052 |
017 |RO 24 0225063F | |DA176662 |03.05 09:58:55.5 |OK |02 |070 |
018 |RO 24 2026629M | |DA1765DA |03.05 10:00:18.4 |OK |01 |027 |
019 |RO 24 0225053M | |DA1764AD |03.05 10:00:20.6 |OK |01 |035 |
020 |RO 23 0318404F | |DA6D0247 |03.05 10:00:28.4 |OK |02 |069 |
021 |RO 23 0318406F | |DA6D02F0 |03.05 10:00:37.4 |OK |02 |004 |
022 |RO 23 0318477F | |DA6D03E3 |03.05 10:00:37.7 |OK |01 |055 |
023 |RO 24 0225088M | |DA1765C0 |03.05 10:01:08.8 |OK |02 |017 |
024 |RO 24 2018512F | |DA1764F3 |03.05 10:01:14.4 |OK |02 |057 |
025 |RO 22 0557918F | |DA403BA9 |03.05 10:01:15.1 |OK |02 |005 |
026 |RO 23 0318461M | |DA6D057A |03.05 10:01:53.1 |OK |01 |034 |
027 |RO 22 0557909F | |DA403B00 |03.05 10:01:53.9 |OK |02 |068 |
028 |RO 24 0225032F | |DA176402 |03.05 10:01:54.6 |OK |01 |044 |
029 |RO 24 0225012F | |DA1765D3 |03.05 10:01:55.7 |OK |01 |050 |
030 |RO 23 0318418M | |DA6D0278 |03.05 10:02:15.1 |OK |01 |037 |
031 |RO 24 0225092F | |DA176432 |03.05 10:02:18.8 |OK |01 |041 |
032 |RO 24 0225096M | |DA176473 |03.05 10:02:21.4 |OK |01 |015 |
033 |RO 24 2026621M | |DA1764BB |03.05 10:02:21.6 |OK |02 |011 |
034 |RO 22 0557969M | |DA403AF8 |03.05 10:02:23.3 |OK |02 |008 |
035 |RO 24 0225009M | |DA176633 |03.05 10:02:24.7 |OK |01 |012 |
036 |RO 24 0225155M | |DA1765BF |03.05 10:02:38.5 |OK |02 |007 |
037 |RO 24 0225048F | |DA176400 |03.05 10:02:47.0 |OK |01 |045 |
038 |RO 24 0225106F | |DA1764C8 |03.05 10:02:49.8 |OK |01 |071 |
039 |RO 24 0225043F | |DA176434 |03.05 10:02:53.3 |OK |01 |043 |
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040 |RO 24 2026626F | |DA176594 |03.05 10:02:57.9 |OK |02 |065 |
041 |RO 24 0225008F | |DA1766A9 |03.05 10:03:02.7 |OK |01 |060 |
042 |RO 24 0225013M | |DA1764CD |03.05 10:03:12.1 |OK |02 |010 |
043 |RO 24 2026624M | |DA17652C |03.05 10:03:13.2 |OK |02 |019 |
044 |RO 24 0225056F | |DA176410 |03.05 10:03:13.5 |OK |01 |054 |
045 |RO 23 0318481M | |DA6D0489 |03.05 10:04:07.3 |OK |01 |033 |
046 |RO 24 0225111F | |DA1765BC |03.05 10:04:14.9 |OK |02 |067 |
047 |RO 23 0318423M | |DA6D033A |03.05 10:04:15.4 |OK |02 |006 |
048 |RO 24 0225060F | |DA176525 |03.05 10:05:02.4 |OK |01 |040 |
049 |RO 23 0318469M | |DA6D0305 |03.05 10:05:56.4 |OK |02 |018 |
050 |RO 23 0318417F | |DA6D02E9 |03.05 10:05:58.8 |OK |01 |046 |
051 |RO 24 2026631F | |DA17642F |03.05 10:06:03.6 |OK |01 |048 |
052 |RO 24 0225015M | |DA176647 |03.05 10:06:18.3 |OK |02 |014 |
053 |RO 23 0318422F | |DA6D0528 |03.05 10:06:18.6 |OK |01 |039 |
054 |RO 24 0225154F | |DA1764B3 |03.05 10:06:19.9 |OK |02 |058 |
055 |RO 24 0225100M | |DA17662B |03.05 10:06:54.3 |OK |02 |016 |
056 |RO 24 0225098F | |DA176636 |03.05 10:07:34.3 |OK |02 |059 |
057 |RO 23 0318412M | |DA6D0587 |03.05 10:07:34.8 |OK |02 |020 |
058 |RO 24 0225152F | |DA17659F |03.05 10:08:14.1 |OK |02 |074 |
059 |RO 23 0318936F | |DA6D04CE |03.05 10:08:31.4 |OK |02 |072 |
060 |RO 24 2026627M | |DA176561 |03.05 10:08:35.1 |OK |01 |029 |
061 |RO 24 2026623M | |DA1766B5 |03.05 10:09:28.4 |OK |01 |038 |
062 |RO 23 0318937M | |DA6D025D |03.05 10:09:55.6 |OK |02 |009 |
063 |RO 24 0225005F | |DA17644F |03.05 10:10:10.7 |OK |02 |063 |
064 |RO 24 2018511M | |DA17643B |03.05 10:10:37.8 |OK |01 |024 |
065 |RO 22 0557905F | |DA15546F |03.05 10:11:14.5 |OK |02 |061 |
066 |RO 24 0225046F | |DA17663B |03.05 10:13:01.7 |OK |02 |064 |
067 |RO 24 0225093F | |DA17661B |03.05 10:14:53.1 |OK |01 |049 |
068 |RO 23 0318479F | |DA6D05A5 |03.05 10:15:19.3 |OK |01 |042 |
069 |RO 23 0318470M | |DA6D01CE |03.05 10:16:49.5 |OK |01 |030 |
070 |RO 24 0225064M | |DA17659D |03.05 12:29:43.0 |OK |02 |013 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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